F
All leafl ets are available on: www.asconumatics.eu
V703-1
FEATURES
• Remote-controlled valves with disc for industrial fl uids
• Anti-waterhammer design (fl uid entry under the disc)
• Vacuum operation up to 10-2 mbar
• Wide range of piston-type operators (63 - 90 -125 mm dia.) rotatable through

(2) Standard suffi x VM also applies to kits (see V435)..
VALVES SERIES E390
ORDERING EXAMPLES
E 390 B 002
E 390 B 011 SM2
E 390 A 030
pipe thread
basic number suffi x
ORDERING EXAMPLES KITS:
C140021
C140022
C140024 VM
basic number suffi x
DIMENSIONS (mm), WEIGHT (kg)
type
operator
diameter ØA B C D ØF G weight (3)
01 63 mm
1/2 39 198 68 85 50,5 1,6
3/4 44 203 84 85 50,5 1,9
1 52 212 92 85 50,5 2,6
1 1/4 57 237 110 85 50,5 3,2
1 1/2 61 244 125 85 50,5 4,5
2 69 253 145 85 50,5 5,6
02 90 mm
1 52 223,5 92 118 67 3,2
1 1/4 57 248 110 118 67 3,7
1 1/2 61 255 125 118 67 5,2
2 69 264 145 118 67 6,2
03 125 mm
1 1/4 57 302 110 156 86 6,2
1 1/2 61 309 125 156 86 7,7
2 69 318 145 156 86 8,7
(3) Weight of valve without pilot. Add 0,2 for dia. 125 mm operator NO.
     Solenoid pilot valves: see V439 (63 mm operator) / V443 (90 and 125 mm operators).
Ø F
C
2
3
1
360°
G
Ø A
B
D
1/8 (Ø63 mm)
1/4 (Ø90-125 mm)
Ø 156
Ø 158
1
TYPE 01-02-03
63, 90 and 125 mm operators
Fluid entry: